Aug 28 2024 (03:50) India Rail Info 1

Dharmanagar - Silchar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05678 - Pass - NFR
KXJ/Karimganj Junction to SCL/Silchar
2h 50m - 50 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DMR  |Dharmanagar 05:15 1T 0 35 (30 |NFR
2 |NPU |Nadiapur 05:24 05:25 Tm (0 |1 5 44 |37 |NFR
3 |CBZ |Churaibari 05:33 05:34 Tm |0 |1 11 |46 |43 |[NFR
4 |TBX |Tilbhum 05:44 05:45 m [0 |1 19 |52 |34 |NFR
5 |CHBN |Chandkhira Bagan 05:55 05:56 im |0 |1 27 |23 |40 |NFR
6 |KKGT |Kalkalighat 06:03 06:04 m |0 |1 30 |27 (32 |NFR
7 |PTKD |Patharkandi 06:14 06:15 im [0 |1 34 |29 (27 |NFR
8 |KNBR |Kanaibazar 06:22 06:23 m |0 |1 38 |39 (27 |NFR
9 |BRGM |Baraigram junction 06:31 06:32 Tm |0 |1 43 |31 |17 |[NFR
10 |KTGM |Kayasthagram 06:40 06:41 Tm (0 |1 47 |20 NFR
11 |NLBR |Nilambazar 06:51 06:52 Tm |0 |1 51 |36 (110 [NFR
12 |SAKD |Suprakandi 07:02 07:03 m |0 |1 56 |18 NFR
13 (KX Karimganj Junction 07:30 07:40 10m |1 |1 65 |7 20 [NFR
14 NKMG |New Karimganj Junction |08:04 08:06 2m |1 |1 67 |28 |18 |NFR
15 |CGX [Chargola 08:13 08:14 im |0 |1 71 59 |20 [NFR
16 [BXG |[Bhanga 08:20 08:22 2m [0 |1 77 |30 (20 |NFR
17 |RPB  [Rupasibari 08:32 08:33 Tm |0 |1 82 |11 |25 |NFR
18 |BPB [Badarpur Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 1 85 |16 |20 |NFR
19 |PNGM |Panchgram 09:15 09:16 Tm (0 |1 90 |20 (24 |NFR
20 |KTX Katakhal Junction 09:30 09:31 Tm |0 |1 94 |20 |21 |[NFR
21 |SCA |Salchapra 09:45 09:46 im |0 |1 99 |38 (23 |NFR
22 |ARCL |Arunachal Junction 10:00 10:01 m [0 |1 108 |13 NFR
23 |SCL |Silchar 10:30 1 114 |- NFR

Aug 28 2024 (03:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



